EGA Allocation Summary - SFY2008
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008
Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 2008

Cty # County Name

01
02
03

Aitkin
Anoka
Becker
Beltrami
Benton

Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carlton
Carver
Cass
Chippewa
Chisago
Clay
Clearwater
Cook
Cottonwood
Crow Wing
Dakota
Dodge
Douglas
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Grant
Hennepin
Houston
Hubbard
Isanti
Itasca
Jackson
Kanabec
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of the Woods

LeSueur
Lincoln

Lincoln / Lyon / Murray

McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Faribault / Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower
Murray
Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
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EGA Allocation Summary

MAXIS Net MAXIS Allocation Original Reallocation Final % of Amount
Payments*1l Refunds*2 Net Expenses Allocation*3 Amount*4 Allocation Allocation Over/Under *5
8,412.86 - 8,412.86 13,544 - 13,544 62.11% 5,131.24
281,923.65 (463.97) 281,459.68 390,104 - 390,104 72.15% 108,644.45
50,426.88 - 50,426.88 57,328 - 57,328 87.96% 6,901.27
25,714.13 - 25,714.13 31,949 - 31,949 80.48% 6,235.15
88,800.09 - 88,800.09 88,800 - 88,800 100.00% 0.00
200.74 - 200.74 248 - 248 80.96% 47.20
27,130.44 - 27,130.44 36,103 - 36,103 75.15% 8,972.58
30,996.22 - 30,996.22 41,839 - 41,839 74.08% 10,842.53
20,994.00 - 20,994.00 20,994 - 20,994 100.00% 0.25
11,469.00 - 11,469.00 11,469 - 11,469 100.00% 0.29
5,785.14 - 5,785.14 5,813 - 5,813 99.53% 27.47
- - - 181 - 181 0.00% 181.17
67,845.95 - 67,845.95 79,924 - 79,924 84.89% 12,078.12
60,213.43 - 60,213.43 63,086 - 63,086 95.45% 2,872.91
4,553.56 - 4,553.56 4,837 - 4,837 94.14% 283.43
70.00 - 70.00 92 - 92 75.83% 22.31
1,175.98 - 1,175.98 3,673 - 3,673 32.02% 2,497.01
10,917.85 - 10,917.85 24,062 - 24,062 45.37% 13,143.79
181,297.03 (535.00) 180,762.03 279,243 - 279,243 64.73% 98,481.27
2,749.71 - 2,749.71 5,024 - 5,024 54.73% 2,274.23
11,196.87 (409.35) 10,787.52 10,703 - 10,703 100.79% (84.18)
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
4,932.26 - 4,932.26 8,498 - 8,498 58.04% 3,565.58
3,035.53 - 3,035.53 8,334 - 8,334 36.43% 5,297.97
535.81 - 535.81 1,168 - 1,168 45.88% 632.12
802.40 - 802.40 514 - 514 156.15% (288.53)
2,493,273.58 (1,898.63) 2,491,374.95 3,711,829 - 3,711,829 67.12% 1,220,453.75
4,183.91 - 4,183.91 5,456 - 5,456 76.69% 1,271.78
4,289.59 - 4,289.59 13,568 - 13,568 31.62% 9,278.51
82,012.69 - 82,012.69 93,074 - 93,074 88.12% 11,061.61
6,625.31 - 6,625.31 7,589 - 7,589 87.30% 963.66
1,950.00 - 1,950.00 3,008 - 3,008 64.83% 1,058.08
4,134.00 - 4,134.00 4,134 - 4,134 100.00% 0.05
5,895.44 (237.19) 5,658.25 17,280 - 17,280 32.74% 11,621.58
- - - 320 - 320 0.00% 319.71
1,432.97 - 1,432.97 2,173 - 2,173 65.96% 739.55
- - - - - - 0.00% 0.00
3,125.82 - 3,125.82 4,994 - 4,994 62.59% 1,868.08
319.19 - 319.19 2,346 - 2,346 13.60% 2,027.30
10,665.93 - 10,665.93 11,831 - 11,831 90.15% 1,165.43
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
5,980.42 - 5,980.42 18,365 - 18,365 32.56% 12,384.46
4,863.49 - 4,863.49 10,249 - 10,249 47.45% 5,385.89
1,056.27 - 1,056.27 3,755 - 3,755 28.13% 2,698.88
124.84 - 124.84 824 - 824 15.15% 699.15
1,367.23 - 1,367.23 3,826 - 3,826 35.74% 2,458.62
24,267.72 - 24,267.72 29,927 - 29,927 81.09% 5,659.67
9,780.17 - 9,780.17 17,366 - 17,366 56.32% 7,586.14
2,975.48 - 2,975.48 4,603 - 4,603 64.64% 1,627.33
17,015.79 - 17,015.79 17,721 - 17,721 96.02% 705.21
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
20,189.78 - 20,189.78 28,327 - 28,327 71.27% 8,136.91
1,299.00 - 1,299.00 2,835 - 2,835 45.83% 1,535.68
147.60 - 147.60 302 - 302 48.89% 154.31
86,947.08 - 86,947.08 135,450 - 135,450 64.19% 48,503.30
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EGA Allocation Summary - SFY2008
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008

Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 2008

MAXIS Net MAXIS Allocation Original Reallocation Final % of Amount
Cty # County Name Payments*1l Refunds*2 Net Expenses Allocation*3 Amount*4 Allocation Allocation Over/Under *5
56 Otter Tail 18,220.34 (484.29) 17,736.05 27,118 - 27,118 65.40% 9,382.20
57 Pennington 760.79 - 760.79 2,725 - 2,725 27.91% 1,964.68
58 Pine 13,561.51 - 13,561.51 14,607 - 14,607 92.84% 1,045.23
59 Pipestone 783.00 - 783.00 1,616 - 1,616 48.45% 833.04
60 Polk 12,765.64 - 12,765.64 29,926 - 29,926 42.66% 17,160.68
61 Pope 5,945.67 - 5,945.67 7,488 - 7,488 79.40% 1,542.33
62 Ramsey 905,764.81 - 905,764.81 1,412,754 - 1,412,754 64.11% 506,989.50
63 Red Lake 374.68 - 374.68 496 - 496 75.48% 121.75
64 Redwood 6,476.31 - 6,476.31 7,439 - 7,439 87.06% 962.41
65 Renville 24,310.51 - 24,310.51 29,480 - 29,480 82.46% 5,169.79
66 Rice 7,339.75 - 7,339.75 15,167 - 15,167 48.39% 7,827.48
67 Rock 643.56 - 643.56 771 - 771 83.45% 127.60
68 Roseau 330.42 - 330.42 151 - 151 219.03% (179.56)
69 St Louis 233,230.22  (1,311.23) 231,918.99 304,889 - 304,889 76.07% 72,969.85
70 Scott 19,700.00 - 19,700.00 19,700 - 19,700 100.00% 0.45
71 Sherburne 25,970.55 - 25,970.55 30,478 - 30,478 85.21% 4,507.49
72 Sibley 5,657.00 - 5,657.00 5,657 - 5,657 99.99% 0.43
73 Stearns 193,145.60 (5.26) 193,140.34 204,598 - 204,598 94.40% 11,457.26
74 Steele 14,626.99 - 14,626.99 24,991 - 24,991 58.53% 10,363.59
75 Stevens 214.62 - 214.62 343 - 343 62.48% 128.85
76 Swift 3,433.26 (225.94) 3,207.32 4,498 - 4,498 71.30% 1,290.79
77 Todd 11,702.45 - 11,702.45 14,413 - 14,413 81.19% 2,710.38
78 Traverse 2,499.25 - 2,499.25 3,560 - 3,560 70.19% 1,061.23
79 Wabasha 3,128.00 - 3,128.00 3,128 - 3,128 100.01% (0.31)
80 Wadena 5,195.19 - 5,195.19 5,494 - 5,494 94.56% 299.16
81 Waseca 6,947.53 - 6,947.53 7,938 - 7,938 87.53% 990.21
82 Washington 134,857.35 - 134,857.35 247,566 - 247,566 54.47% 112,708.99
83 Watonwan 2,334.07 - 2,334.07 866 - 866 269.49% (1,467.97)
84 Wilkin 6,206.67 - 6,206.67 7,389 - 7,389 84.00% 1,181.93
85 Winona 33,548.09 - 33,548.09 40,391 - 40,391 83.06% 6,842.48
86 Wright 31,407.82 - 31,407.82 72,776 - 72,776 43.16% 41,368.06
87 Yellow Medicine - - - 2,714 - 2,714 0.00% 2,714.11
88 Mille Lacs Band n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Reallocation - - 0.00
Statewide Total 5,426,184.48  (5,570.86) 5,420,613.62 7,889,812 7,889,812 68.70% 2,469,198.38
NOTES:

aprpwdE

*

*

Net Payment amounts are from Infopac report id #FN530901 "EA, EMSA, EGA Report" by county.
The above amounts should match the amount reported to you on your quarterly MAXIS refunds letter received from DHS-Financial Operations Jeanette Donnelly.
Original allocation amounts and a narrative can be found in DHS bulletin #06-32-10. You can call Bonnie Schaefer at 651-431-3750 with any questions.

Reallocation of unspent funds will be done in July. The formula for reallocation is: county over spent $ /statewide over spent $ = county % of unspent $*county unc

Amounts in the "Amount Over Spent" column will be billed to counties on the June 2007 monthly MAXIS billing in July.
Faribault (#22) is combined with Martin (#46). Lincoln (#41) & Murray (#51) are combined with Lyon (#42).
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EGA Allocation Summary
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EGA Allocation - MAXIS Refunds
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008
Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 2008

Cty # County Name
01 Aitkin

02 Anoka

03 Becker

04 Beltrami

05 Benton

06 Big Stone
07 Blue Earth
08 Brown

09 Carlton

10 Carver

11 Cass

12 Chippewa
13 Chisago

14 Clay

15 Clearwater
16 Cook

17 Cottonwood
18 Crow Wing
19 Dakota

20 Dodge

21 Douglas

22 Faribault

23 Fillmore

24 Freeborn
25 Goodhue
26 Grant

27 Hennepin
28 Houston

29 Hubbard

30 Isanti

31 Itasca

32 Jackson

33 Kanabec

34 Kandiyohi
35 Kittson

36 Koochiching
37 Lac Qui Parle
38 Lake

39 Lake of the Woods
40 LeSueur

41 Lincoln

42 Lincoln / Lyon / Murray
43 McLeod

44 Mahnomen
45 Marshall

46 Faribault / Martin
47 Meeker

48 Mille Lacs
49 Morrison

50 Mower
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MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

7/31/07 08/31/07 09/30/07  10/31/07  11/30/07 12/31/07 01/31/08 02/28/08 03/31/08 04/30/08 05/31/08  06/30/08 Total
- - - (463.97) - - - - - - - - (463.97)
- (138.00) (397.00) - - - - - - - - - (535.00)
- - - (409.35) - - - - - - - - (409.35)
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a -
- - - (150.00) - (1,748.63) - - - - - - (1,898.63)
- - - (114.85) - (122.34) - - - - - - (237.19)
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a -
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EGA Allocation - MAXIS Refunds
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008
Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 2008

MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

MAXIS Refunds

Cty#  County Name 7/31/07 08/31/07 09/30/07  10/31/07  11/30/07 12/31/07 01/31/08 02/28/08 03/31/08 04/30/08 05/31/08  06/30/08 Total
51 Murray n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a -
52 Nicollet - - - - - - - - - - - - -
53 Nobles - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 Norman - - - - - - - - - - - - -
55 Olmsted - - - - - - - - - - - - -
56 Otter Tail - - - (134.29) - (350.00) - - - - - - (484.29)
57 Pennington - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58 Pine - - - - - - - - - - - - i
59 Pipestone - - - - - - - - - - - - -
60 Polk - - - - - - - - - - - ; _
61 Pope - - - - - - - - - - - - i
62 Ramsey - - - - - - - - - - - - .
63 Red Lake - - - - - - - - - - - - .
64 Redwood - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65 Renville - - - - - - - - - - - - -
66 Rice - - - - - - - - - - - - i
67 Rock - - - - - - - - - - - - .
68 Roseau - - - - - - - - - - - - .
69 St Louis - - - (145.00) (333.55) (832.68) - - - - - - (1,311.23)
70 Scott - - - - - - - - - - - - i
71 Sherburne - - - - - - - - - - - - -
72 Sibley - - - - - - - - - - - - -
73 Stearns - - (5.26) - - - - - - - - - (5.26)
74 Steele - - - - - - - - - - - - -
75 Stevens - - - - - - - - - - - - -
76 Swift - - - - - - (225.94) - - - - - (225.94)
77 Todd - - - - - - - - - - - ; _
78 Traverse - - - - - - - - - - - - i
79 Wabasha - - - - - - - - - - - - -
80 Wadena - - - - - - - - - - - - -
81 Waseca - - - - - - - - - - - - -
82 Washington - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83 Watonwan - - - - - - - - - - - - -
84 Wilkin - - - - - - - - - - - , i
85 Winona - - - - - - - - - - - - -
86 Wright - - - - - - - - - - - - -
87 Yellow Medicine - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88 Mille Lacs Band n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a -

Statewide Total - (138.00) (402.26) #H#H#HH (333.55) (3,053.65) (225.94) - - - - - (5,570.86)
NOTES:
1. Faribault (#22) is combined with Martin (#46). Lincoln (#41) & Murray (#51) are combined with Lyon (#42).
2. There are no incentives paid on EGA refunds because counties receive a full (100%) reduction of their current EGA expenditures for the amount of their EGA refunds.
3. The above amounts should match the amount reported to you on your quarterly MAXIS refunds letter received from DHS-Financial Management.
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EGA Allocation - MAXIS Net Payments
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008
Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 200¢

Cty#  County Name 07/31/07 08/31/07 09/30/07
01 Aitkin 1,088.12 593.46 1,475.62
02 Anoka 48,849.40 52,457.99 55,641.39
03 Becker 6,388.18 6,429.14 8,926.03
04 Beltrami 7,470.18 3,633.77 4,868.62
05 Benton 22,975.18 21,157.92 10,970.56
06 Big Stone - 200.74 -
07 Blue Earth 6,375.51 4,212.31 2,838.30
08 Brown 4,404.30 3,364.06 4,453.59
09 Carlton 7,926.02 3,896.14 4,818.81
10 Carver 277.86 2,374.64 4,175.80
11 Cass 2,095.84 3,016.09 673.21
12 Chippewa - - -
13 Chisago 7,956.98 17,040.13 18,000.22
14 Clay 7,162.18 6,000.01 10,257.34
15 Clearwater 443.52 686.51 1,382.55
16 Cook - - -
17 Cottonwood 595.73 - 162.65
18 Crow Wing 1,397.64 1,685.58 1,041.89
19 Dakota 24,705.14 22,969.31 35,575.49
20 Dodge - 1,181.25 -
21 Douglas 1,442.97 3,792.05 1,978.01
22 Faribault n/a n/a n/a
23 Fillmore 2,151.90 712.01 394.88
24 Freeborn - - 2,320.90
25 Goodhue - - 129.81
26 Grant 300.00 502.40 -
27 Hennepin 411,648.42  464,183.72  347,773.94
28 Houston 888.21 157.09 2,020.86
29 Hubbard 268.98 - 554.24
30 Isanti 5,382.74 14,194.98 10,135.35
31 Itasca 1,240.90 224.72 1,022.50
32 Jackson - - -
33 Kanabec 2,871.06 284.74 750.00
34 Kandiyohi 1,586.89 762.12 1,390.84
35 Kittson - - -
36 Koochiching 490.14 - -
37 Lac Qui Parle - - -
38 Lake 266.36 1,185.71 1,130.00
39 Lake of the Woods 319.19 - -
40 LeSueur 1,603.41 1,911.05 143.64
41 Lincoln n/a n/a n/a
42 Lincoln / Lyon / Murray 533.95 1,308.49 317.07
43 McLeod 597.47 (425.00) 450.00
44 Mahnomen 274.00 (274.00) -
45 Marshall 124.84 - -
46 Faribault / Martin 258.80 417.24 -
47 Meeker 4,833.76 2,944.06 3,503.96
48 Mille Lacs 2,916.20 738.49 -
49 Morrison 212.25 300.00 -
50 Mower 5,252.84 4,763.27 1,565.97
51 Murray n/a n/a n/a
52 Nicollet 1,951.33 4,884.30 2,000.39
53 Nobles 262.50 - -
54 Norman - - 147.60
55 Olmsted 10,930.71 11,176.18 13,299.87
56 Otter Tail 723.88 4,281.94 6,001.29
57 Pennington - 310.79 -
58 Pine 2,136.97 1,107.10 3,468.96
59 Pipestone 350.00 - -
60 Polk 2,963.16 2,367.36 813.62
61 Pope - - 3,415.67
62 Ramsey 226,703.56 188,128.86  124,193.29
63 Red Lake - 140.00 -
64 Redwood 550.00 1,407.50 1,054.67
65 Renville 3,429.27 3,302.36 7,153.98
66 Rice 950.00 2,489.75 -
67 Rock - - 443.61
68 Roseau - - 330.42
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10/31/07
1,832.50
28,490.31
6,026.31
4,583.79
15,609.76

5,095.57
4,288.67
2,730.24
4,640.70

13,431.67
9,940.72
1,523.80

417.60
2,064.40
30,593.59
352.26
3,983.84
n/a
177.47
288.42
203.00

396,759.06

517.75

2,007.37

13,767.18

1,497.45
750.00
(700.00)
(324.00)

423.48

3,161.10
n/a
465.12
1,150.00
319.83

199.19
2,506.63
1,591.20
1,521.23
1,551.00

n/a
3,980.77
1,036.50

14,872.22
2,429.52

2,632.72

2,225.00
1,000.00
132,616.96

675.56
4,195.70
1,490.00

199.95

11/30/07
2,229.18
32,740.39
6,210.31
1,417.77
11,631.80

4,062.00
250.00
1,288.77

6,404.42
10,121.12
517.18

1,446.57
24,390.91
1,216.20
n/a

302,538.53

100.00
13,763.41

375.00

122.86

154.00

2,182.09
n/a
1,753.30

492.00
2,475.82
1,446.00

1,643.71
n/a
330.00

9,304.66
505.69

1,366.36
433.00
1,670.00
350.00
80,990.09

948.10
1,646.92

12/31/07
180.98
34,816.14
8,457.07
1,862.00
6,454.87

2,405.75
5,477.90
334.02

4,800.00
8,643.77

1,387.15
20,059.22

n/a
790.00
525.21

263,006.13

600.00
9,019.12

825.00
928.20
2,141.73

1,664.64
n/a
790.49
1,241.91

5,204.00
1,051.90
942.00
796.00
n/a
2,521.99

14,930.84
380.00

604.73

1,518.06
730.00
77,085.24

1,000.71
2,358.39
900.00

EGA MAXIS Net Payments

01/31/08
1,013.00
28,928.03
7,989.84
1,878.00

2,141.00
8,757.70

212.53
8,088.29

70.00

1,894.62
23,003.37

n/a
706.00
(99.00)
203.00

307,363.78
600.00
759.00

15,749.91
2,639.74

215.00
519.35

389.75

n/a
812.00
1,849.11
736.44

2,799.49
2,036.38

1,443.00
n/a
4,521.00

12,432.60
3,898.02
450.00
2,244.67

1,208.44
450.00
71,501.55
234.68
839.77
2,223.89
1,510.00

02/28/08

03/31/08 04/30/08 05/31/08 06/30/08 Adjustments*
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
- - - - 4,545.26

Total
Payments

8,412.86
281,923.65
50,426.88
25,714.13
88,800.09
200.74
27,130.44
30,996.22
20,994.00
11,469.00
5,785.14

67,845.95
60,213.43
4,553.56

1,175.98
10,917.85
181,297.03
2,749.71
11,196.87

4,932.26
3,035.53
535.81
802.40
2,493,273.58
4,183.91
4,289.59
82,012.69
6,625.31
1,950.00
4,134.00
5,895.44

1,432.97

3,125.82
319.19
10,665.93

5,980.42
4,863.49
1,056.27
124.84
1,367.23
24,267.72
9,780.17
2,975.48
17,015.79

20,189.78
1,299.00
147.60
86,947.08
18,220.34
760.79
13,561.51
783.00
12,765.64
5,945.67
905,764.81
374.68
6,476.31
24,310.51
7,339.75
643.56
330.42
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EGA Allocation - MAXIS Net Payments
Allocation Period of July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2008
Actual Grant Activity through January 31, 200¢

Total

Cty # County Name 07/31/07 08/31/07 09/30/07 10/31/07 11/30/07 12/31/07 01/31/08 02/28/08 03/31/08 04/30/08 05/31/08 06/30/08 Adjustments* Payments
69 St Louis 33,650.87 30,963.70 30,970.18 35,019.54 36,377.23 24,115.78 42,132.92 - - - - - - 233,230.22
70 Scott 1,569.32 2,371.38 11,857.11 3,481.00 421.19 - - - - - - - - 19,700.00
71 Sherburne 2,769.43 5,927.31 3,230.00 6,823.14 2,138.30 2,766.22 2,316.15 - - - - - - 25,970.55
72 Sibley 2,987.00 1,500.00 1,170.00 - - - - - - - - - - 5,657.00
73 Stearns 39,820.42 34,298.04 30,088.81 28,406.88 25,168.14 14,800.24 20,563.07 - - - - - - 193,145.60
74 Steele 1,697.18 930.00 1,736.66 2,086.19 3,117.00 2,116.90 2,943.06 - - - - - - 14,626.99
75 Stevens - - - - 214.62 - - - - - - - - 214.62
76 Swift - - - 985.04 1,142.71 419.00 886.51 - - - - - - 3,433.26
77 Todd 2,053.05 1,711.18 2,076.50 4,110.40 425.51 625.00 700.81 - - - - - - 11,702.45
78 Traverse - 467.09 452.98 174.00 - 507.00 898.18 - - - - - - 2,499.25
79 Wabasha 818.16 1,690.04 - 472.87 146.93 - - - - - - - - 3,128.00
80 Wadena 1,089.38 1,648.39 1,107.88 307.75 398.46 300.00 343.33 - - - - - - 5,195.19
81 Waseca 960.00 390.00 1,249.00 1,625.00 1,446.67 - 1,276.86 - - - - - - 6,947.53
82 Washington 31,436.56 22,216.91 17,863.40 26,566.45 17,910.17 7,235.11 11,628.75 - - - - - - 134,857.35
83 Watonwan - 818.62 1,515.45 - - - - - - - - - - 2,334.07
84 Wilkin 767.84 300.00 1,932.61 689.01 959.90 783.10 774.21 - - - - - - 6,206.67
85 Winona 5,579.15 5,933.02 5,453.12 4,835.05 3,743.00 4,553.00 3,451.75 - - - - - - 33,548.09
86 Wright 5,865.02 7,235.49 - 9,075.95 1,798.00 3,032.91 4,400.45 - - - - - - 31,407.82
87 Yellow Medicine - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88 Mille Lacs Band n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a -

Statewide Total 977,591.82 986,579.50 813,871.11 855,451.38 623,925.99 547,689.42 616,530.00 - - - - - 4,545.26 5,426,184.48
NOTES:

1. Net Payment amounts are from Infopac report id #FN530901 "EA, EMSA, EGA Report" by county.

2. Faribault (#22) is combined with Martin (#46). Lincoln (#41) & Murray (#51) are combined with Lyon (#42).

3. There will be differences between these amounts and MAXIS REPT-RPTS due to timing and the use of differing date fields in MAXIS.

*Hennepin's EGA expenditures have been reduced by $623.37 for clt ref #5154706277 that was EGA and should have been EA. Net EA expenditures have been increased by $623.37 on the MFIP Consolidation Grant summary worksheet. See Septembe
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